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A.—Statementof
Business

transacted
under
the

Land
Transfer
Acts
during
the
Twelve
Months
ended
the
31st
March,

1896.
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MORTGAGES.
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..89
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2
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Taranaki
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4
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......84
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3
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I
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1
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3
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4

2
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3

5
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0
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3

3
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0

2
36
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3
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1
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0
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5
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3
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